

Unit Price Schedule - Base Bid Work					Armani Restoration, Inc.  Middletown, CT	Contracting Specialists, Inc.  North Attleboro, MA	Acme Waterproofing Co., Inc.  Quincy, MA	Structural Preservation Systems  Cheshire, CT
Embassy Parking Garage Renovations, 2024								
Filed Sub Bid: <b>Waterproofing, Damp-Proofing, and Caulking</b>								
Friday, April 5th, 2024 at 2:00PM								
#	Description	Unit	Base Bid Quantities	Reference Detail(s)	Add Price	Add Price	Add Price	Add Price
1	Horizontal Concrete Patch Repair	SF	500	2/S3-01				
2	Overhead Concrete At Underside Repair	SF	300	3/S3-01				
3	Double Tee End Spall Repair	SF	25	4/S3-01				
4	Shallow Concrete Wall Repair	SF	100	5/S3-01				
5	Interior Column Haunch Spall	SF	25	6/S3-01				
6	Typical Column Spall Repair/Column Corner Spall Repair	SF	80	7,8/S3-01				
7	Concrete Stair Repair	SF	2	24/S3-02				
8	Reset Precast Cap At Railing Base (Filed Sub-Bid – Masonry)	EA	12	12/S3-01				
9	Reset Precast Cap At Lower Wall (Filed Sub-Bid – Masonry)	EA	5	14/S3-02				
10	Shear Connector Replacement	EA	230	10,11/S3-01				
11	Shear Connector Repair	EA	270	10,11/S3-01				
12	Bituminous Patching	SF	250	6/S1-04				
13	Area Drain Replacement	EA	3	22/S3-02				
14	Broken Pipe Replacement (8" )	LF	20	23/S3-02				
15	Elbow Pipe Replacement (8" )	EA	2	-				
16	Individual Brick Replacement	EA	150	20/S3-02				
17	Brick Pointing (Filed Sub-Bid – Masonry)	SF	850	21/S3-02				
18	Rout & Seal Top Deck Cracks (Filed Sub-Bid – Waterproofing)	LF	100	9/S3-01		\$10.00	\$17.00	
<b>This information is provided only as a record of the offers made by the respective companies. No inference should be made as to the award or rejection of any offers.</b>					<b>NOTES</b> *BID DISQUALIFIED* (DCAMM UPDATE STATEMENT NOT INCLUDED)	<b>NOTES</b>	<b>NOTES</b>	<b>NOTES</b> *BID DISQUALIFIED* (COMPLIANCE SECTION NOT INCLUDED)

**Bid Results - Embassy Parking Garage Renovations, 2024**

**Filed Sub Bids - Masonry**

**April 5th, 2024 at 2:00PM**

#	Company	Bid Amount	General Contractor Exceptions	General Contractor Only	Comments
1	Marmelo Brothers Construction <i>Dartmouth, MA</i>	\$294,000.00	N/A	N/A	
2	Contracting Specialists, Inc. <i>North Attleboro, MA</i>	\$118,796.00	N/A	Contracting Specialists, Inc.	
3	Acme Waterproofing Co., Inc. <i>Quincy, MA</i>	\$212,337.00	N/A	N/A	
4	Structural Preservation Systems <i>Cheshire, CT</i>	<b>BID DISQUALIFIED (COMPLIANCE SECTION NOT INCLUDED)</b>			

**This information is provided only as a record of the offers made by the respective companies.  
No inference should be made as to the award or rejection of any offers.**

**Bid Results - Embassy Parking Garage Renovations, 2024**

**Filed Sub Bids - Waterproofing, Damp-Proofing, and Caulking**

**April 5th, 2024 at 2:00PM**

#	Company	Bid Amount	General Contractor Exceptions	General Contractor Only	Comments
1	Armani Restoration, Inc. <i>Middletown, CT</i>	<b>BID DISQUALIFIED (DCAMM UPDATE STATEMENT NOT INCLUDED)</b>			
2	Contracting Specialists, Inc. <i>North Attleboro, MA</i>	\$164,790.00	N/A	Contracting Specialists, Inc.	
3	Acme Waterproofing Co., Inc. <i>Quincy, MA</i>	\$151,135.00	N/A	N/A	
4	Structural Preservation Systems <i>Cheshire, CT</i>	<b>BID DISQUALIFIED (COMPLIANCE SECTION NOT INCLUDED)</b>			

This information is provided only as a record of the offers made by the respective companies.  
No inference should be made as to the award or rejection of any offers.

Unit Price Schedule - Base Bid Work					Marmelo Brothers Construction	Contracting Specialists, Inc.	Acme Waterproofing Co., Inc.	Structural Preservation Systems
Embassy Parking Garage Renovations, 2024								
Filed Sub Bid: <b>Masonry</b>								
Friday, April 5th, 2024 at 2:00PM								
#	Description	Unit	Base Bid Quantities	Reference Detail(s)	Add Price	Add Price	Add Price	Add Price
1	Horizontal Concrete Patch Repair	SF	500	2/S3-01				
2	Overhead Concrete At Underside Repair	SF	300	3/S3-01				
3	Double Tee End Spall Repair	SF	25	4/S3-01				
4	Shallow Concrete Wall Repair	SF	100	5/S3-01				
5	Interior Column Haunch Spall	SF	25	6/S3-01				
6	Typical Column Spall Repair/Column Corner Spall Repair	SF	80	7,8/S3-01				
7	Concrete Stair Repair	SF	2	24/S3-02				
8	Reset Precast Cap At Railing Base (Filed Sub-Bid – Masonry)	EA	12	12/S3-01	\$5,000.00	\$850.00	\$516.00	
9	Reset Precast Cap At Lower Wall (Filed Sub-Bid – Masonry)	EA	5	14/S3-02	\$5,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,344.00	
10	Shear Connector Replacement	EA	230	10,11/S3-01				
11	Shear Connector Repair	EA	270	10,11/S3-01				
12	Bituminous Patching	SF	250	6/S1-04				
13	Area Drain Replacement	EA	3	22/S3-02				
14	Broken Pipe Replacement (8" )	LF	20	23/S3-02				
15	Elbow Pipe Replacement (8" )	EA	2	-				
16	Individual Brick Replacement	EA	150	20/S3-02	\$200.00	\$110.00	\$122.00	
17	Brick Pointing (Filed Sub-Bid – Masonry)	SF	850	21/S3-02	\$50.00	\$40.00	\$98.00	
18	Rout & Seal Top Deck Cracks (Filed Sub-Bid – Waterproofing)	LF	100	9/S3-01				
<p><b>This information is provided only as a record of the offers made by the respective companies. No inference should be made as to the award or rejection of any offers.</b></p>					<b>NOTES</b>	<b>NOTES</b>	<b>NOTES</b>	<p><b>NOTES</b> *BID DISQUALIFIED* (COMPLIANCE SECTION NOT INCLUDED)</p>